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Standings

TEAM

Lick My Nasty Sauce
Get Off My Ditka

Lil Ninja

PDT

I Run a Bounty Program
Team 4

6

O o0oooood

10

Headaches,Hamstrings&amp; Hold6utsO

Magnum Boyz

Total Points
TEAM

Get Off My Ditka

Lil Ninja

I Run a Bounty Program
Lick My Nasty Sauce
PDT

Team 4

Magnum Boyz

5

11 O

PTS

1721.50
1651.60
1636.00
1624.20
1618.70
1608.20
1530.90

Headaches,Hamstrings&amp; HAals@4.40

PCT
0.688
0.688
0.625
0.563
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.313

PF
1624.20
1721.50
1651.60
1618.70
1636.00
1608.20
1524.40
1530.90

PA
1537.00
1522.00
1634.70
1558.20
1759.20
1631.40
1735.20
1537.80

STREAK
Won 5
Won 3
Lost 1
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost 3
Lost 6
Won 1
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